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Shredded tandoori chicken, makhani,
butter, fenugreek  |  ₹800 

Chicken, basmati rice, cardamom, home-made 
spice blend  |  ₹800 

Cottage cheese, heavy cream, butter,
fenugreek  |  ₹750 

Melange of vegetables, Byadgi chilli, cardamom, 
home-ground spice  |  ₹700 

Tomato, chilli f lakes, basil, Parmesan  |  ₹700 

Butter, heavy cream, chicken, Parmesan,
parsley  |  ₹700 

Vegetables, basmati rice, cardamom, home-made 
spice blend  |  ₹700 

Toor & moong dal, onion, tomatoes, garlic  |  ₹650 

Mayonnaise dressed chicken, sliced cheese, house 
salad, fries  |  ₹550 

Pesto mayonnaise dressed vegetables, sliced 
cheese, house salad, fries  |  ₹500 

Tomato, cucumber, onion, feta cheese,
olive, pita crisps  |  ₹300 

Indian flatbread | ₹150 

Layered chocolate cake, vanilla ice cream  |  ₹375

Deep-fried sweet dumplings  |  ₹375 

Butter Chicken

Awadhi
Murgh Biryani

Paneer
Makhanwala

Subz Jalfrezi

Penne Arrabbiata

Vegetable
Dum Biryani

Dal Tarkash

Chicken & Cheese
Grilled Sandwich

Pesto Vegetable
Grilled Sandwich

Greek Salad

Tawa paratha

Fusilli Alfredo
with Chicken

Warm Dutch
Chocolate Cake

Gulab Jamun

11pm - 6am

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to.

Contains crustaceans Contains sesame Contains sulphites Contains mustard Contains celeryContains fish
Contains dairy Contains nuts Contains gluten Contains lupins Contains egg Contains soya

Non-vegetarian Vegetarian

644 CAL

459 CAL

663 CAL

356 CAL

264 CAL

307 CAL

283 CAL

320 CAL

460 CAL

376 CAL

640 CAL

213 CAL

602 CAL

410 CAL



fresh juices
Orange / Watermelon / Pineapple  |  ₹300

Beetroot, carrot, green apple  |  ₹300

Spinach, cucumber, celery, mint, ginger,
green apple, lemon  |  ₹300

Cold Pressed Juices

Vegapple Juice

Mighty Green

shakes & smoothies
Yoghurt, honey, banana  |  ₹300

Strawberry / Vanilla / Chocolate  |  ₹300

Banana Smoothie

Milkshakes

tea & coffee

soft beverages
& lemonades
Red Bull

Fresh Lime Soda / Water

Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

Coke / Sprite /
Fanta / Soda

₹350 

₹300

₹200

₹200

₹200

h2O
Sparkling Water
330ml / 750ml

Still Water

₹250 / ₹450  

₹175

Espresso / Cappuccino / Americano  |  ₹250

Locally grown organic coffee brewed
with milk  |  ₹200

English Breakfast / Assam / Earl Grey / 

Jasmine / Chamomile / Green Tea  |  ₹200

Ginger Tea  |  ₹200

Coffee

South Indian
Filter Coffee

Organic Tea

Home-style Ginger Tea

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to.

Contains crustaceans Contains sesame Contains sulphites Contains mustard Contains celeryContains fish
Contains dairy Contains nuts Contains gluten Contains lupins Contains egg Contains soya

Non-vegetarian Vegetarian

148 CAL

254 CAL

113 CAL

399 CAL

0.6 CAL

85 CAL

0.1 CAL

0.1 CAL

50 CAL

0.1 CAL 0.1 CAL

0.1 CAL 0.1 CAL

62 CAL 0.52 CAL

433 CAL 445 CAL 452 CAL

93 CAL 178 CAL


