

MIDNIGHT MENU

MIDNIGHT Delights

11pm - 6am

Butter Chicken	Shredded tandoori chicken, makhani, butter, fenugreek ₹800 ∎ 644 CAL
Awadhi Murgh Biryani	Chicken, basmati rice, cardamom, home-made spice blend ₹800 ∎ 459 CAL
Paneer Makhanwala	Cottage cheese, heavy cream, butter, fenugreek ₹750 ∎ 663 CAL
Subz Jalfrezi	Melange of vegetables, Byadgi chilli, cardamom, home-ground spice ₹700 ∎ 356 cal
Penne Arrabbiata	Tomato, chilli flakes, basil, Parmesan ₹700 ∎ 🛊 283 CAL
Fusilli Alfredo with Chicken	Butter, heavy cream, chicken, Parmesan, parsley ₹700 ∎ 🔹 320 CAL
Vegetable Dum Biryani	Vegetables, basmati rice, cardamom, home-made spice blend ₹700 ∎ 🕯 460 CAL
Dal Tarkash	Toor & moong dal, onion, tomatoes, garlic ₹650 i 264 CAL
Chicken & Cheese Grilled Sandwich	Mayonnaise dressed chicken, sliced cheese, house salad, fries ₹550 ∎ 🎍 376 CAL
Pesto Vegetable Grilled Sandwich	Pesto mayonnaise dressed vegetables, sliced cheese, house salad, fries ₹500 ∎ 🔹 640 CAL
Greek Salad	Tomato, cucumber, onion, feta cheese, olive, pita crisps ₹300 ∎ 🎍 213 CAL
Tawa paratha	Indian flatbread ₹150 ৡ 307 cal
Warm Dutch Chocolate Cake	Layered chocolate cake, vanilla ice cream ₹375 ∎ 👙 602 CAL
Gulab Jamun	Deep-fried sweet dumplings ₹375 i 🔮 410 CAL

▲ Non-vegetarian ● Vegetarian

i Contains dairy \$ Contains nuts \$ Contains gluten ♣ Contains lupins ● Contains egg Contains soya Contains fish Contains crustaceans Contains sesame Contains sulphites Contains mustard Contains celery

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes. Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to.



fresh juices

Cold Pressed Juices	Orange / Watermelon / Pineapple ₹300 ¹⁴⁸ CAL 93 CAL 178 CAL		
Vegapple Juice	Beetroot, carrot, green apple ₹300 ^{254 CAL}		
Mighty Green	Spinach, cucumber, celery, mint, ginger, green apple, lemon ₹300 ^{113 CAL}		

shakes & smoothies

Banana Smoothie	Yoghurt, honey, banana ₹300		
	399 CAL		
Milkshakes	Strawberry / Vanilla / Chocolate ₹300		
	433 CAL 445 CAL 452 CAL		

tea & coffee

Coffee	Espresso / Cappuccino / Americano ₹250 0.6 cal 62 cal 0.52 cal			
South Indian Filter Coffee	Locally grown organic coffee brewed with milk ₹200 ^{85 CAL}			
Organic Tea	English Breakfast / Assam / Earl Grey / 0.1 CAL 0.1 CAL 0.1 CAL			
	Jasmine / Chamomile / Green Tea ₹200 0.1 CAL 0.1 CAL 0.1 CAL			
Home-style Ginger Tea	Ginger Tea ₹200 50 cal			

soft beverages & lemonades

h20

Red Bull	₹350	Sparkling Water	₹250 / ₹450
Fresh Lime Soda / Water	₹300	330ml / 750ml	
Tonic Water	₹200	Still Water	₹175
Ginger Ale	₹200		
Coke / Sprite /	₹200		
Fanta / Soda			

▲ Non-vegetarian ● Vegetarian ■ Contains dairy ■ Contains nuts ➡ Contains gluten ♣ Contains lupins ■ Contains egg ✔ Contains soya ● Contains fish ⊂ Contains crustaceans ● Contains sesame ▲ Contains sulphites ■ Contains mustard ▲ Contains celery

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes. Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to.